01285 68 68 68         www.rapidracking.com 199
Rapid Handling - Steps
Galvanized Mobile Steps
Steps that are ideal for outdoor use in loading bays,
galvanized pallet racking areas and site maintenance
DELIVERED
IN 15
WORKING
DAYS
•Heavy duty tubular steel to
grade 43c, hot dipped
galvanised finish
•3-6 tread are fully welded with
tread measuring 500 x 200mm
•7-16 tread are manufactured in
three sections, with tread
measuring 700 x 200mm
•Anti-ascent bar with integral
brake
•When safety bar is pushed back
the front castors are automatically
raised locking the step
•Supplied with double handrails
and punched steel treads
as standard
H W D No Platform Code Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) steps height £
1650 750 965 3 750 GWMSHD/3 549
1900 750 1140 4 1000 GWMSHD/4 639
2150 750 1315 5 1250 GWMSHD/5 709
2400 750 1490 6 1500 GWMSHD/6 829
2650 950 1665 7 1750 GWMSHD/7 979
2900 950 1840 8 2000 GWMSHD/8 999
3150 950 965 9 2250 GWMSHD/9 1099
3400 950 1140 10 2500 GWMSHD/10 1169
3650 1100 1315 11 2750 GWMSHD/11 1279
3900 1125 1490 12 3000 GWMSHD/12 1319
4150 1150 1665 13 3250 GWMSHD/13 1469
4400 1175 1840 14 3500 GWMSHD/14 1599
4650 1200 1665 15 3750 GWMSHD/15 1649
4900 1225 1840 16 4000 GWMSHD/16 1769
Narrow
Aisle Steps
Designed specifically to turn on its own axis where turning circle is restricted.
Standard 54 degree slope angle so can be used in area where space is tight
such as narrow warehouse aisles
•Specially designed mechanisim that allows step to
turn virtually within its own length
•Lever operated retractable castors
•Safety bar to deter access to steps when in a
mobile position
•Steel mesh treads 490mmW x 160mmD
•Steel mesh platform
•Up to 150kgs for safe working load
•Handle
mechanism
fitted on right
hand side as
standard
DELIVERED
IN 15
WORKING
DAYS
H W D No Platform Code Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) steps height £
2610 720 1440 7 1610 NAMS7 1099
2840 720 1600 8 1840 NAMS8 1199
3070 720 1790 9 2070 NAMS9 1399
3300 720 1950 10 2300 NAMS10 1499
3530 820 2110 11 2530 NAMS11 1799
3760 820 2270 12 2760 NAMS12 1899
3990 1170 2430 13 2990 NAMS13 2299
4220 1250 2590 14 3220 NAMS14 2499
4450 1250 2750 15 3450 NAMS15 2699
4680 1250 2910 16 3680 NAMS16 2999
4910 1420 3070 17 3910 NAMS17 3299
5140 1420 3230 18 4140 NAMS18 3599
Rapid A4 Land 158-212 70%  16/12/11  8:49 pm  Page 199